
THE KANSAS CITY SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
MAINTENANCE OF WAY DEPARTMENT

TRI-SYSTEM GANG BID LIST
AS OF JANUARY 2022

Posted 1/25/2022



NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

Jones, C. 101103 Promoted 4/4/1978 MSRC
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 2/15/1989 SR
Jones, M. 100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
McCurley, S. 100686 Promoted 7/8/1991 SR
Evans, M. 100694 11/27/1991 MSRC
Ewings, D. 100683 2/19/1993 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 8/20/1993 SR
Blakley, L. 100679 11/22/1993 SR
Stout, J. 100972 4/16/1994 GWWR
Outlaw, T. 100669 3/28/1995 SR
Young, A. 100663 6/6/1995 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 7/3/1996 SR
Hart, R. 100977 12/5/1997 GWWR
Robinson, M. 100740 4/1/1999 MSRC
Hardin, M. 100671 9/4/1999 SR
Loague, M. 100703 Promoted 4/17/2000 SR
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 10/6/2000 SR
Sepaugh, E. 100872 7/16/2001 SR
Thomas, Jr., C. 100688 10/24/2001 SR
Wyatt, A. 100680 1/19/2002 MSRC
Hammons, J. 100704 Promoted 4/16/2002 SR
Hendricks, E. 100945 11/8/2002 SR
Lacey, W. 100699 1/9/2004 SR
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 3/15/2004 SR
Wiggs, D. 100676 5/26/2004 SR
Henry, P. 100700 7/9/2004 MSRC
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 8/23/2004 SR
Baldridge, L. 101330 2/10/2005 SR
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 7/8/2005 MSRC
Brickey, J. 100980 Promoted 11/10/2005 GWWR
Colvin, R. 100796 1/3/2006 MSRC
Comer, J. 101342 1/3/2006 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 3/28/2006 SR
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 4/12/2006 MSRC
Burns, B. 101326 7/7/2006 MSRC
Ludlow, L. 101328 8/30/2006 MSRC
King, T. 101332 10/12/2006 SR
Hill, P. 100968 1/11/2007 GWWR
Ottwell, J. 100971 5/22/2007 GWWR

FOREMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting, dates 
will not thereafter be changed.
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

FOREMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting, dates 
will not thereafter be changed.

Smith, R. 101347 9/5/2007 MSRC
Halbert, V. 101340 5/22/2009 MSRC
West, N. 101343 5/6/2010 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 10/22/2010 MSRC
Riley, R. 101607 4/18/2011 MSRC
Brooks, J. 200202 8/28/2011 MSRC
Hannibal, L. 101608 3/13/2012 MSRC
Sumrall, J. 200746 6/5/2012 MSRC
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 11/27/2012 MSRC
Morgan, G. 200243 Promoted 5/7/2013 MSRC
Williams, M. 200894 10/15/2015 MSRC
Washington, R. 201681 8/2/2016 MSRC
Joiner, J. 202037 10/11/2016 MSRC
Hester, T. 202036 1/20/2017 MSRC
Murray, M. 202609 3/6/2017 MSRC
Boone, J. 200193 9/7/2017 GWWR
Wheeler, B. 201235 4/12/2018 SR
Talbert, J. 201578 5/18/2018 GWWR
Small, B. 202250 10/2/2018 GWWR
Atkins, P. 202855 6/12/2019 MSRC
Lucas, L. 202391 9/25/2019 MSRC
Watkins, J. 202854 9/25/2019 MSRC
Pereira, D. 203064 9/25/2019 GWWR
Jackson, K. 203242 11/20/2019 GWWR
Hunt, T. 203279 1/24/2020 SR
Hilton, A. 203522 2/12/2020 MSRC
Jones, T. 100689 8/5/2020 SR
Johnson, J. 203607 4/7/2021 GWWR
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
   
Jones, C. 101103 Promoted 4/4/1978 MSRC
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 2/15/1989 SR
Jones, M. 100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
McCurley, S. 100686 Promoted 7/8/1991 SR
Evans, M. 100694  11/27/1991 MSRC
Ewings, D. 100683 2/19/1993 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 8/20/1993 SR
Blakley, L. 100679 11/22/1993 SR
Stout, J. 100972 4/16/1994 GWWR
Robinson, M. 100740 6/14/1994 MSRC
Outlaw, T. 100669 3/28/1995 SR
Young, A. 200663 6/6/1995 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 7/3/1996 SR
Hart, R. 100977 12/5/1997 GWWR
Hardin, M. 100671 9/4/1999 SR
Loague, M. 100703 Promoted 4/17/2000 SR
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 10/6/2000 SR
Sepaugh, E. 100872 7/16/2001 SR
Thomas, Jr., C. 100688 10/24/2001 SR
Wyatt, A. 100680 1/19/2002 MSRC
Hammons, J. 100704 Promoted 4/16/2002 SR
Burmaster, S. 100702 4/22/2002 SR
Hendricks, E. 100945 11/8/2002 SR
Dora, H. 100664 5/8/2003 MSRC
Watts, J. 100670 7/22/2003 MSRC
Lacey, W. 100699 1/9/2004 SR
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 3/15/2004 SR
Wiggs, D. 100676 5/26/2004 SR
Henry, P. 100700 7/9/2004 MSRC
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 8/23/2004 SR
Baldridge, L. 101330 2/10/2005 SR
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 7/8/2005 MSRC
Brickey, J. 100980 Promoted 11/10/2005 GWWR
Colvin, R. 100796 1/3/2006 MSRC
Comer, J. 101342 1/3/2006 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 3/28/2006 SR
Jeffcoats, G. 101331 4/12/2006 MSRC
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 4/12/2006 MSRC
Burns, B. 101326 7/7/2006 MSRC

ASSISTANT FOREMAN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting, 
dates will not thereafter be changed.
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
   

ASSISTANT FOREMAN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting, 
dates will not thereafter be changed.

Ludlow, L. 101328 8/30/2006 MSRC
King, T. 101332 10/12/2006 SR
Hill, P. 100968 1/11/2007 GWWR
Ottwell, J. 100971 5/22/2007 GWWR
Smith, R. 101347 9/5/2007 MSRC
Halbert, V. 101340 5/22/2009 MSRC
West, N. 101343 5/6/2010 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 10/22/2010 MSRC
Riley, R. 101607 4/18/2011 MSRC
Brooks, J. 200202 8/28/2011 MSRC
Hannibal, L. 101608 3/13/2012 MSRC
Sumrall, J. 200746 6/5/2012 MSRC
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 11/27/2012 MSRC
Morgan, G. 200243 Promoted 5/7/2013 MSRC
Williams, M. 200894 10/15/2015 MSRC
Washington, R. 201681 8/2/2016 MSRC
Joiner, J. 202037 10/11/2016 MSRC
Hester, T. 202036 1/20/2017 MSRC
Murray, M. 202609 3/6/2017 MSRC
Boone, J. 200193 9/7/2017 GWWR
Wheeler, B. 201235 4/12/2018 SR
Talbert, J. 201578 5/18/2018 GWWR
Small, B. 202250 10/2/2018 GWWR
Atkins, P. 202855 6/12/2019 MSRC
Lucas, L. 202391 9/25/2019 MSRC
Watkins, J. 202854 9/25/2019 MSRC
Pereira, D. 203064 9/25/2019 GWWR
Jackson, K. 203242 11/20/2019 GWWR
Hunt, T. 203279 1/24/2020 SR
Hilton, A. 203522 2/12/2020 MSRC
Jones, T. 100689 8/5/2020 SR
Johnson, J. 203607 4/7/2021 GWWR
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

Jones, C. 101103 Promoted 6/30/1980 MSRC
Blakley, L. 100679 8/21/1988 SR
Outlaw, T. 100669 4/3/1991 SR
Jones, M. 100986 7/31/1991 GWWR
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 10/17/1991 SR
Stout, J. 100972 11/13/1991 GWWR
Green, R. 100675 12/21/1992 MSRC
McCurley, S. 100686 Promoted 1/22/1993 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 4/30/1993 SR
Blakley, L. 101679 8/6/1993 MSRC
Evans, M. 100694 3/4/1994 MSRC
Wiggs, D. 100676 4/20/1994 SR
Jones, T. 100689 5/10/1994 SR
Hardin, M. 100671 4/10/1995 SR
Moorehead, D. 100677 5/25/1995 MSRC
Smith, C. 100682 RRBD 6/21/1995 SR
Ewings, D. 100683 3/14/1996 SR
Reed, R. 100701 Promoted 1/2/1997 SR
Watts, J. 100670 3/4/1997 MSRC
Thomas, Jr. , C. 100688 3/4/1997 MSRC
Lacey, W. 100699 7/15/1997 SR
Hendricks, E. 100945 9/26/1997 SR
Hart, R. 100977 10/25/1997 GWWR
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 4/16/1998 SR
Shaw, T. 100682 5/27/1998 SR
Loague, M. 100703 6/26/1998 SR
Hill, P. 100968 2/13/1999 GWWR
Garner, J. 100970 6/18/1999 GWWR
Ottwell, J. 101971 11/10/1999 GWWR
Sepaugh, E. 100872 4/25/2000 SR
Erickson, J. 100996 4/28/2000 GWWR
Young, A. 100683 6/23/2000 SR
Kleinsorge, B. 50143 Promoted 8/18/2000 GWWR
Dennis, D. 101001 10/27/2000 GWWR
Dora, H. 100664 3/28/2001 MSRC
Ellis, O. 100944 3/25/2002 SR
Hammons, J. 100704 Promoted 4/1/2002 SR
Brickey, J. 100980 Promoted 4/2/2002 GWWR
Henry, P. 100700 4/22/2002 MSRC

MACHINE OPERATORS
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

MACHINE OPERATORS
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Macon, L. 101051 10/29/2002 SR
Burmaster, S. 100702 1/10/2003 SR
Wicks, D. 101040 3/13/2003 SR
Cunningham, D. 101032 3/13/2003 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 4/10/2003 MSRC
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 8/20/2003 MSRC
Stewart, L. 101009 10/18/2003 GWWR
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 11/10/2003 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 11/10/2003 SR
Young, D. 101467 11/19/2003 SR
Whitehead, E. 101327 2/11/2004 MSRC
McIntyre, C. 101337 2/11/2004 MSRC
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 2/11/2004 SR
Harris, G. 101323 3/18/2004 MSRC
Leach, J. 101344 4/1/2004 MSRC
Jeffcoats, G. 101331 4/1/2004 SR
Thomas, T. 101341 4/15/2004 SR
Halbert, V. 101340 5/13/2004 MSRC
Hunter, R. 100684 2/1/2005 SR
Baldridge, L. 101330 5/3/2005 SR
Conner, R. 101325 11/10/2005 SR
Jackson, M. 101335 11/10/2005 SR
Comer, J. 101342 11/10/2005 SR
West, N. 101343 11/10/2005 SR
Burns, B. 101326 1/27/2006 MSRC
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 1/27/2006 MSRC
Anderson, C. 100771 RRBD 1/27/2006 MSRC
Ludlow, L. 101328 4/12/2006 MSRC
King, T. 101332 6/23/2006 MSRC
Smith, R. 101347 10/27/2006 MSRC
Laux, C. 100994 1/11/2007 GWWR
Perry, J. 101329 9/20/2007 MSRC
Sneed, W. 100776 10/8/2007 MSRC
Clark, A. 101333 10/8/2007 SR
Hannibal, L. 101608 2/6/2008 MSRC
Boone, J. 200193 8/6/2010 GWWR
Fountain, H. 101609 5/4/2011 MSRC
Williams, M. 200894 2/19/2012 MSRC
Polk, J. 200895 4/6/2012 MSRC
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

MACHINE OPERATORS
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Dale, J. 200923 4/6/2012 SR
Mullins, B. 200432 Promoted 6/5/2012 GWWR
Maxwell, C. 101338 6/27/2012 SR
Gatlin, J. 200744 7/17/2012 MSRC
Waldon, D. 200913 10/15/2012 SR
Sumrall, J. 200746 11/12/2012 MSRC
Brooks, J. 200202 6/5/2013 MSRC
Bradley, G. 201373 9/10/2013 MSRC
Norman, D. 201210 9/24/2013 MSRC
Taylor, S. 201518 11/20/2013 MSRC
Riley, R. 101607 2/26/2014 MSRC
Henry, C. 201487 5/21/2014 MSRC
Wheeler, B. 201235 10/7/2014 SR
Moran, L. 201187 2/4/2015 MSRC
Hall, O. 201682 2/19/2015 MSRC
Horton, J. 201215 2/19/2015 SR
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 4/29/2015 MSRC
Bullard, B. 201260 8/5/2015 MSRC
Ames, J. 202439 4/28/2016 GWWR
Seale, B. 202412 10/26/2016 SR
Talbert, J. 201578 7/13/2017 GWWR
Washington, R. 201681 10/25/2017 MSRC
Haire, W. 201060 2/12/2018 MSRC
Patton, M. 201328 3/28/2018 MSRC
Rhodes, D. 201491 5/18/2018 MSRC
Cupp, D. 202675 6/20/2018 MSRC
Cole, J. 201494 10/31/2018 MSRC
Jackson, K. 203242 5/16/2019 GWWR
Lucas, L. 202391 8/1/2019 MSRC
Glenn, J. 202411 9/11/2019 SR
Simmons, J. 201371 9/25/2019 MSRC
McDuff, J. 203460 9/25/2019 MSRC
Young, J. 203424 10/9/2019 MSRC
Magruder, A. 203367 11/7/2019 GWWR
Dickson, M. 201284 11/20/2019 MSRC
Rankin, R. 201374 12/20/2019 MSRC
Herring, J. 201678 12/20/2019 MSRC
Mattson, W. 203608 4/23/2020 GWWR
Hilton, A. 203522 7/2/2020 MSRC
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

MACHINE OPERATORS
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Guthrie, M. 201326 8/5/2020 GWWR
Hester, T. 202036 9/4/2020 MSRC
Hunt, T. 203279 10/2/2020 SR
Belenchia, R. 203553 1/26/2021 MSRC
Sugg, M. 203516 3/24/2021 MSRC
Fleming, C. 203555 4/23/2021 MSRC
Kilgore, N. 203374 10/15/2021 SR
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

Jones, C. 101103 Promoted 3/30/1976 MSRC
Blakley, L. 100679 9/30/1985 SR
Hicks, T. 190822 RRBD 8/8/1988 SR
Ewings, D. 100683 9/12/1988 SR
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 10/14/1988 SR
Hunter, R. 100684 11/28/1988 SR
Reed, R. 100701 Promoted 11/28/1988 SR
McCurley, S. 100686 Promoted 2/6/1989 SR
Outlaw, T. 100669 2/13/1989 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 2/13/1989 SR
Lacey, W. 100699 2/27/1989 SR
Jones, T. 100689 3/8/1989 SR
Smith, C. 100682 RRBD 6/5/1989 SR
Evans, M. 100694 6/5/1989 SR
Young, A. 100663 7/14/1989 SR
Ellis, O. 100944 2/12/1990 SR
Robinson, M. 100740 3/1/1990 MSRC
Dora, H. 100664 4/4/1990 SR
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 4/16/1990 SR
Green, R. 100675 4/16/1990 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 4/23/1990 SR
Jones, M. 100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
Hart, R. 100977 6/24/1991 GWWR
Stout, J. 100972 7/31/1991 GWWR
Wiggs, D. 100676 5/21/1992 MSRC
Wyatt, Jr., A. 100680 9/28/1992 MSRC
Watts, J. 100670 1/4/1993 SR
Moorehead, D. 100677 4/19/1993 MSRC
Hendricks, E. 100945 4/21/1994 MSRC
Hardin, M. 100671  4/21/1994 SR
Shaw, T. 100662 4/21/1994 SR
Patrick, W. 100940 4/21/1994 SR
Hill, P. 100968 8/18/1994 GWWR
Ottwell, J. 100971 12/26/1994 GWWR
Garner, J. 100970 6/21/1995 GWWR
Thomas, Jr., C. 100688 10/16/1995 SR
Loague, M. 100703 Promoted 10/16/1995 SR
Laux, C. 100994 3/27/1997 GWWR
Henry, P. 100700 6/8/1998 MSRC

TRACKMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

TRACKMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Kleinsorge, B. 50143 Promoted 6/11/1998 GWWR
Brickey, J. 100980 Promoted 6/16/1998 GWWR
Erickson, J. 100996 6/29/1998 GWWR
Sepaugh, E. 100872 8/27/1999 SR
Dennis, D. 101001 4/10/2000 GWWR
Colvin, R. 101796 4/14/2000 SR
Hammons, J. 100704 Promoted 9/5/2000 SR
Burmaster, S. 100702 9/5/2000 SR
Stewart, L. 101009 3/5/2001 GWWR
Cunningham, D. 101032 10/28/2002 SR
Macon, L. 101051 10/28/2002 SR
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 10/28/2002 SR
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 10/28/2002 SR
Wicks, D. 101040 10/28/2002 SR
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 3/10/2003 SR
Young, D. 101467 3/10/2003 SR
Harris, G. 101323 3/10/2003 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 3/10/2003 SR
Conner, R. 101325 3/10/2003 SR
Burns, B. 101326 8/1/2003 SR
Whitehead, E. 101327 8/18/2003 SR
Ludlow, L. 101328 8/18/2003 SR
Perry, J. 101329 9/2/2003 SR
King, T. 101332 11/17/2003 SR
Baldridge, L. 101330 11/17/2003 SR
Jeffcoats, G. 101331 11/17/2003 SR
Clark, A. 101333 11/17/2003 SR
Jackson, M. 101335 11/17/2003 SR
Jordan, R. 100336 11/17/2003 SR
McIntyre, C. 101337 11/17/2003 SR
Halbert, V. 101340 11/17/2003 SR
Thomas, T. 101341 11/17/2003 SR
Comer, J. 101342 11/17/2003 SR
West, N. 101343 11/17/2003 SR
Leach, J. 101344 1/19/2004 SR
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 5/31/2004 M
Smith, R. 101347 6/7/2004 SR
Goewey, B. 101353 12/6/2004 GWWR
Anderson, C. 100771 RRBD 10/12/2005 MSRC
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

TRACKMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Sneed, W. 100776 10/12/2005 MSRC
Johnson, B. 101568 6/1/2007 GWWR
Riley, R. 101607 8/1/2007 MSRC
Hannibal, L. 101608 8/1/2007 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 8/1/2007 MSRC
Boone, J. 200193 12/17/2009 GWWR
Brooks, J. 200202 12/22/2009 MSRC
Mullins, B. 200432 Promoted 10/11/2010 GWWR
Ince, S. 200431 Promoted 10/11/2010 GWWR
Gatlin, J. 200744 7/18/2011 MSRC
Sumrall, J. 200746 7/18/2011 MSRC
Harper, M. 200742 7/18/2011 MSRC
Williams , M. 200894 11/7/2011 MSRC
Hardy, W. 200905 Promoted 11/7/2011 MSRC
Polk, J. 200895 11/7/2011 MSRC
Dale, J. 200923 12/5/2011 SR
Maxwell, C. 101338 12/5/2011 SR
Waldon, D. 200913 12/5/2011 SR
Haire, W. 201060 6/1/2012 MSRC
Moran, L. 201187 10/15/2012 MSRC
Clark, J. 201186 10/15/2012 MSRC
Cooper, D. 201198 10/15/2012 GWWR
Norman, D. 201210 11/5/2012 MSRC
Horton, J. 201215 11/5/2012 SR
Wheeler, B. 201235 12/10/2012 SR
Johnson, D. 100639 1/24/2013 MSRC
Wright, P. 101422 1/24/2013 MSRC
Bullard, B. 201260 1/28/2013 MSRC
Dickson, M. 201284 3/4/2013 MSRC
Guthrie, M. 201326 4/15/2013 GWWR
Patton, M. 201328 4/15/2013 MSRC
Thomas, D. 201377 5/28/2013 MSRC
Simmons, J. 201371 5/28/2013 MSRC
Bradley, G. 201373 5/28/2013 MSRC
Rankin, R. 201374 5/28/2013 MSRC
Taylor, S. 201518 9/9/2013 MSRC
Henry, C. 201487 9/9/2013 MSRC
Rhodes, D. 201491 9/9/2013 MSRC
Cole, J. 201494 9/9/2013 MSRC
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

TRACKMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Talbert, J. 201578 12/9/2013 GWWR
Hall, O. 201682 3/3/2014 MSRC
Washington, R. 201681 3/3/2014 MSRC
Herring, J. 201678 3/3/2014 MSRC
Nance, S. 201927 9/2/2014 SR
McGee, A. 201956 9/2/2014 GWWR
Sibley, L. 201985 10/13/2014 GWWR
Joiner, J. 202037 12/1/2014 MSRC
Hester, T. 202036 12/1/2014 MSRC
Brooks, J. 202038 12/1/2014 MSRC
Agent, A. 202035 12/1/2014 MSRC
Ward, J. 202258 5/4/2015 GWWR
Small, B. 202250 5/4/2015 GWWR
Roundtree, K. 201547 5/4/2015 MSRC
Bright, K. 201420 5/18/2015 MSRC
Lucas, L. 202391 10/19/2015 MSRC
Seale, B. 202412 11/30/2015 SR
Glenn, J. 202411 11/30/2015 SR
Ames, J. 202439 2/29/2016 GWWR
Lemons, S. 202612 3/27/2017 GWWR
Jones, C. 202679 6/26/2017 SR
Cupp, D. 202675 6/26/2017 MSRC
Yarbrough, J. 202673 6/26/2017 SR
Skinner, W. 202794 10/30/2017 SR
Robinson, J. 202789 10/30/2017 SR
Watkins, W. 202849 12/18/2017 MSRC
Watkins, J. 202854 12/18/2017 MSRC
Atkins, P. 202855 12/18/2017 MSRC
Barrett, B. 202856 12/18/2017 MSRC
Taylor, J. 202948 3/19/2018 SR
Pereira, D. 203064 6/26/2018 GWWR
Colemen, S. 203070 7/9/2018 MSRC
Butler, A. 203155 9/17/2018 GWWR
Reynold, A. 203154 9/17/2018 GWWR
Jackson, K. 203242 11/5/2018 GWWR
Westbrook, A. 203282 1/28/2019 SR
Hunt, T. 203279 1/28/2019 SR
Roundcount, G. 203373 3/11/2019 GWWR
Magruder, A. 203367 3/11/2019 GWWR
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NAME EMPLOYEE# STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

TRACKMEN
Posted 1/25/2022

Note:  Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of 
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

Auberlin, C. 203366 3/11/2019 GWWR
Kilgore, N. 203374 3/11/2019 MSRC
Young, J. 203424 6/3/2019 MSRC
McDuff, J. 203460 7/15/2019 MSRC
Botzong, R. 203471 7/15/2019 MSRC
Sugg, M. 203516 9/9/2019 SR
Hilton, A. 203522 9/9/2019 MSRC
Belenchia, R. 203553 10/21/2019 MSRC
Fleming, C. 203555 10/21/2019 MSRC
Turner, B. 203582 12/9/2019 SR
Moore  , B. 203579 12/9/2019 MSRC
West, E. 203578 12/9/2019 MSRC
Mattson, W. 203608 3/2/2020 GWWR
Johnson, J. 203607 3/2/2020 GWWR
Gunter, A. 204006 8/9/2021 GWWR
Landrum, A. 202236 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
Cross, S. 204139 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
Pittman, P. 204140 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
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